
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Gewässerkarte 
Angelerlaubnis  
 

Gültig ab 01.01.2023 
Gemarkung Breisach a. Rh. 
 
 

südlicher Teil 

Möhlinwehr 
Angelverbot 

Franzosenweg 

Rheinuferstraße 

Fischereigrenze 
RH. Km 217,4 

Baggersee 
Uhl 

Karpfenhod (Biotop) 
Angelverbot 

Fischtreppen / Wehr 
Angelverbot 

 für Kfz gesperrt 

 Fußweg 

 mit Fahrerlaubnis bzw.  
nach StVO befahrbar 

„Falkenstein“ 



 
Gewässerkarte 
Angelerlaubnis  
 

Gültig ab 01.01.2023 
Gemarkung Breisach a. Rh. 
 
 

nördlicher Teil 

Fischereigrenze 
RH. Km 232,9 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Fußweg 

Sperrung für Kfz 
1. März – 31. Mai 

Angelverbot 
1. März – 31. Mai 

 für Kfz gesperrt 

 Fußweg 

 mit Fahrerlaubnis bzw. 
nach StVO befahrbar 


